Bedonia
Wall mounted luminaire
Product Description Product Features
Applications
This slim line circular luminaire with an impact
resistant opal polycarbonate diffuser can be
surface mounted on either a ceiling or wall
and provides direct illumination with a burst of

Web: www.escapezone.net
Revised 01-06-07
WattageOrder Code Lamp Type Control Gear Weight
EZBE525/28/*
* Add su�x for option and �nish
EG. EZBE525/28/M3/BL/CB   1x28 Watt 2D Bedonia surface luminaire with a maintained central battery emergency option and a black gallery.
1 x 28 2D Compact Fluorescent High Frequency 2.9 kgs
Order Codes
Finishes
WH - White
BL - Black
GO - Gold
BR - Brushed Aluminium
Emergency Options
AT - Auto test function
CT - Central test function
CB - Central battery slave unit
EZBE525/28/M3/* 1 x 28 2D Compact Fluorescent
High Frequency with a three hour
maintained emergency function
EZBE525/38/M3/* 1 x 38 2D Compact Fluorescent
High Frequency with a three hour
maintained emergency function
EZBE525/38/* 1 x 38 2D Compact Fluorescent High Frequency 2.9 kgs
3.4 kgs
3.4 kgs
Dimensions
Bedonia